
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sat-1 STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  186 SCT:  74

08183 Rowdy JR 75.50 5 3 0NQ 3Lawrence 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  186 SCT:  69

12120 Tidbit 63.22 0 01 100Q 0Purdy 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  190 SCT:  67

16186 Indy 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Salzwedel 1

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  193 SCT:  62

20190 HeyRocky! 43.56 0 01 100Q 0McBride 0

20188 Vista 43.22 1 2 0NQ 3Nichols 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  193 SCT:  67

24193 Bronx 34.77 0 0 0NQ 1Smolensky 0

24169 Pink 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Houg 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  186 SCT:  74

08177 Solana 62.60 3 2 0NQ 2Taylor 0

08178 Creed 70.17 3 0 0NQ 0Moran 0

08179 Savvy 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Allan 1

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  193 SCT:  67

16071 Cooper 63.47 0 01 100Q 0Pearson 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  193 SCT:  72

20094 Hudson 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Pearson 1

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  186 SCT:  74

08102 Manny 48.15 0 01 100Q 0Lawrence 0

08098 Lettie 56.21 0 02 100Q 0Genaw 0

08097 Katie 56.26 0 03 100Q 0Huelsnitz 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  186 SCT:  69

12113 Callie 36.79 0 01 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

12110 Smuggler 43.40 0 02 100Q 0Otis 0

12118 Jetta 44.85 0 03 100Q 0Anderson 0

12109 Mabel 53.65 0 04 100Q 0Bush 0

12104 Punky 50.94 1 0 0NQ 0Potz 0

12105 Miley 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Weaver 1

12108 Archie 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Ethier 1

12116 Rooney 54.14 0 1 0NQ 0Nord 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  190 SCT:  67

16119 Stella 0.00 0 0 0AIS 0Genaw 0

16123 Mozzer 33.76 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

16138 Groot 46.52 0 02 100Q 0Murphy 0

16124 Blink 48.12 0 03 100Q 0Kothe 0

16129 Rusty 50.53 0 04 100Q 0Glommen 0

16121 Dazzle 56.02 0 0 100Q 0Genaw 0

16122 Pie 56.32 0 0 100Q 0Keinz 0

16127 Maisy 49.44 3 1 0NQ 2McCabe 0

16134 Dellin 33.30 0 0 0NQ 1Kurlander 0

16136 Beatle 0.00 1 1 0NQ 2Kott 1

16137 Black Jax 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Waltonen 1

16142 Jed 52.03 1 0 0NQ 0Krause 0

16143 Cupid 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Weaver 1

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  193 SCT:  62

20163 Fi 34.17 0 01 100Q 0Cross 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sat-1 STD
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20158 Fly 42.33 0 02 100Q 0Decker 0

20141 Yikes 45.63 0 03 100Q 0Flaws 0

20145 Zip 47.60 0 04 100Q 0Kelly 0

20146 'Cuse 35.62 0 1 0NQ 2Smolensky 0

20153 M-E! 39.46 1 0 0NQ 0Derr 0

20154 Auggie 40.55 1 1 0NQ 3McCabe 0

20159 Hero 41.34 1 1 0NQ 1Nichols 0

20160 Polly 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Kott 1

20161 Valid 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Erspamer 1

20162 Rave 43.68 0 3 0NQ 0Kothe 0

20164 Flip 44.38 0 1 0NQ 0Maxe 0

20155 Apollo 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Teh 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  193 SCT:  67

24166 Athena 35.25 0 01 100Q 0Gorman 0

24172 Charli 37.44 0 02 100Q 0McFadden 0

24173 Paisley 42.85 0 03 100Q 0Goetzke 0

24171 Jameson 50.76 0 04 100Q 0Millette 0

24167 Zim 61.84 0 0 100Q 0Decker 0

24176 MooN 44.60 0 1 0NQ 0Meath 0

24165 Velociraptor 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bixby 0

24170 Jorge 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bixby 0

24174 Allie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Osojnicki 0

24175 Roger 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  186 SCT:  79

04040 Yoshi 58.41 0 01 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04043 Willow 52.89 1 1 0NQ 0Nawrocki 0

04045 Chewie 63.10 1 0 0NQ 1Nawrocki 0

04042 Jasper 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Drayna-Michaels 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  186 SCT:  74

08053 Roxy 49.94 0 01 100Q 0Genaw 0

08046 Otis 50.46 0 02 100Q 0Arndt 0

08049 Henry 70.64 1 0 0NQ 0Regenscheid 0

08050 Diesel 75.77 0 0 97NQ 0Dingle 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  190 SCT:  72

12065 Sketcher 39.95 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

12061 Eddie 40.37 0 02 100Q 0Mendoza 0

12075 Tiggy 41.86 0 03 100Q 0Maxe 0

12055 Roy 47.03 0 04 100Q 0Krause 0

12068 Apollo 49.76 0 0 100Q 0Stulken 0

12060 Venus 53.92 0 0 100Q 0Lucas 0

12056 Brandie 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Allan 1

12057 Maya 52.22 1 2 0NQ 1Anderson 0

12059 Ike 0.00 0 0 0NQ 2Teh 1

12064 Tempest 66.92 3 3 0NQ 3Taylor 0

12067 Zada 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Bush 1

16066 Sparky 35.01 0 0 0NQ 1Rimstad 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  193 SCT:  67

16073 Titan 39.60 0 01 100Q 0Kott 0

16076 Sally 45.38 0 02 100Q 0Oneal 0

16078 Mira 57.72 0 03 100Q 0Reedy 0
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16074 Odie 58.02 0 04 100Q 0Dockendorf 0

16072 Keen 74.30 2 0 0NQ 0Callery 0

16077 Pose 45.74 2 1 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little 0

16079 Free-Beer 47.76 0 0 0NQ 1Carlier 0

16081 Vista 60.23 1 0 0NQ 0Halfen 0

20093 Harley 45.36 1 0 0NQ 0Hafner 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  193 SCT:  72

20092 Sierra 48.27 0 01 100Q 0Slakey 0

20088 Mora 51.00 0 02 100Q 0Ritt 0

20087 Lila 51.57 1 1 0NQ 1Meath 0

20091 Tess 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Meath 1

Class Hgt: 20NOV A Yards:  153 SCT:  73

20038 Archie 44.40 0 0 0NQ 2Arboe 0

20039 Beyla 67.30 3 0 0NQ 0Lovig 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  153 SCT:  88

08007 Dino 57.95 1 01 95Q 0Wojtowicz 0

08006 Pepsi 86.34 3 0 0NQ 0Breese 0

08029 Kirby 87.86 3 1 0NQ 0Warme 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  153 SCT:  76

16009 Vivien 0.00 0 0 0AIS 0Genaw 0

16031 Mango 42.80 0 01 100Q 0Glommen 0

16012 Toka 56.03 1 0 0NQ 1Peterson 0

16030 Ivy 0.00 2 2 0NQ 2Kuhl 1

16032 Oskar 62.84 2 2 0NQ 1Oneal 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  153 SCT:  73

20035 Vici 31.95 1 01 95Q 0Gagliardi Little 0

20033 Nessie 44.26 1 12 90Q 0Benson 0

20034 Swag 69.88 0 0 0NQ 1Olson 0

Class Hgt: 04NOV P Yards:  153 SCT:  93

04021 Piper 99.59 2 1 0NQ 2Carlson 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV P Yards:  153 SCT:  81

12023 Echo 94.08 6 0 0NQ 0Longen 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  153 SCT:  78

16026 Arthur 0.00 1 0 0NQ 1Moody 1

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  153 SCT:  80

16025 Grace 101.36 5 2 0NQ 1Hedge 0

20002 Trudi 52.84 1 1 0NQ 2Fix 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  168 SCT:  80

08182 Kismet 45.58 0 01 100Q 0Pertile 0

08005 Holly 70.20 2 1 0NQ 1Setter 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  168 SCT:  76

12008 Pepin 47.79 0 01 100Q 0Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  168 SCT:  72

16187 Freya 54.61 0 01 100Q 0Johnson 0

16010 Ivan 65.24 0 0 0NQ 1Mullett 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  168 SCT:  68

20014 Sisu 50.87 2 0 0NQ 0Erspamer 0

20016 Brink 0.00 1 0 0NQ 1Carlier 1

20019 Roka 41.57 1 1 0NQ 1Hansen 0
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Class Hgt: 04OPEN P Yards:  168 SCT:  85

04001 Jasmine 44.84 0 01 100Q 0Fleetham 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN P Yards:  168 SCT:  76

20003 Spirit 59.31 2 0 0NQ 0Scott 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  69

08098 Lettie 70.00 2 1 0NQ 0Genaw 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12118 Jetta 51.73 0 01* 100Q 0Anderson 0

12113 Callie 41.42 1 0 0NQ 0Laubersheimer 0

12114 Aurora 54.64 0 1 0NQ 1Keinz 0

12116 Rooney 61.64 0 2 0NQ 0Nord 0

12120 Tidbit 63.95 0 1 0NQ 0Purdy 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16119 Stella 0.00 0 0 0AIS 0Genaw 0

16134 Dellin 35.83 0 01* 100Q 0Kurlander 0

16123 Mozzer 37.17 0 02 100Q 0Miller 0

16121 Dazzle 61.14 0 0 0NQ 0Genaw 0

16137 Black Jax 49.78 0 0 0NQ 1Waltonen 0

16186 Indy 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Salzwedel 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20163 Fi 36.86 0 01* 100Q 0Cross 0

20161 Valid 41.10 0 02 100Q 0Erspamer 0

20155 Apollo 39.45 1 1 0NQ 1Teh 0

20190 HeyRocky! 0.00 2 1 0NQ 2McBride 1

20035 Vici 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24166 Athena 38.90 0 01* 100Q 0Gorman 0

24176 MooN 45.18 0 02 100Q 0Meath 0

24167 Zim 50.15 0 0 0NQ 1Decker 0

24172 Charli 40.55 0 1 0NQ 1McFadden 0

24170 Jorge 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bixby 0

24175 Roger 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12059 Ike 35.62 0 01* 100Q 0Teh 0

16066 Sparky 39.25 0 02* 100Q 0Rimstad 0

12086 Ella 51.89 0 03 100Q 0Dockendorf 0

12060 Venus 59.05 0 04 100Q 0Lucas 0

12067 Zada 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Bush 1

12068 Apollo 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Stulken 1

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

20145 Zip 48.25 0 01* 100Q 0Kelly 0

20141 Yikes 54.01 0 02 100Q 0Flaws 0

16077 Pose 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

20087 Lila 49.76 0 1 0NQ 1Meath 0
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